
CH CHUAN HO PTE LTD
SIN MING AUTO CITY
160 SIN MING DRIVE #07-09
SINGAPORE 575722

 Vehicle & Document Information 

ESTIMATE : SMW 3361 M  Date: 29/12/2022

 Vehicle No:  SMW 3361 M 

 Make/Model:  NISSAN / GTR 

S/N DESCRIPTION Qty  Repairer's Est 

1 REAR WINDSCREEN 1 ($ 2,500.00)                   

2 REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING 1 ($ 244.00)                      

3 ROOF (INNER) 1 ($ 2,600.00)                   

4 ROOF TRIMMING (INNER) 1 ($ 1,250.00)                   

5 REAR SITS 2 ($ 9,179.00)                   

6 REAR SPEAKER CONSOLE 1 ($ 780.00)                      

7 FRONT SITS 2 ($ 11,800.00)                

8 LEFT HAND  DOOR PANEL 1 ($ 5,670.00)                   

9 RIGHT HAND DOOR PANEL 1 ($ 5,670.00)                   

10 FRONT DASHBOARD 1 ($ 4,560.00)                   

11 FRONT RADIO CONSOLE PANEL 1 ($ 1,575.00)                   

12 RIGHT HAND SPEAKER COVER 1 ($ 145.00)                      

13 LEFT HAND SPEAKER COVER 1 ($ 145.00)                      

14 RIGHT HAND SPEAKER 1 ($ 425.00)                      

15 LEFT HAND SPEAKER 1 ($ 425.00)                      

16 FRONT WINDSCREEN WITH MOULDING 1 ($ 3,250.00)                   

17 RIGHT HAND DOOR WINDOW 1 ($ 1,450.00)                   

18 LEFT HAND DOOR WINDOW 1 ($ 1,450.00)                   

19 RIGHT HAND FRONT SAFETY BELT WITH BUCKLE 1 ($ 1,275.00)                   

20 LEFT HAND FRONT SAFETY BELT WITH BUCKLE 1 ($ 1,275.00)                   

21 RIGHT HAND REAR SAFETY BELT WITH BUCKLE 1 ($ 758.00)                      

22 LEFT HAND REAR SAFETY BELT WITH BUCKLE 1 ($ 758.00)                      

23 GEAR NOB WITH GEAR STICK 1 ($ 2,734.50)                   

24 FRONT CENTER CONSOLE PANEL 1 ($ 965.00)                      

25 REAR DASHBOARD SPEAKER 2 ($ 474.00)                      

26 REAR DASHBOARD SPEAKER COVER 2 ($ 2,566.00)                   

27 HAND BRAKE 1 ($ 1,271.35)                   

28 STEERING COLUMN 1 ($ 5,295.00)                   

29 STERRING WHEEL 1 ($ 3,240.00)                   

30 RIGHT HAND REAR WINDOW GLASS 1 ($ 478.40)                      

31 RIGHT HAND REAR WINDOW GLASS MOULDING 1 ($ 53.84)                        

32 LEFT HAND REAR WINDOW GLASS 1 ($ 478.40)                      

33 LEFT HAND REAR WINDOW GLASS MOULDING 1 ($ 53.84)                        

34 WHOLE CAR INTERIOR LEATHER TRIMMING 1 ($ 2,400.00)                   

35 REAR, FRONT FLOOR 1 ($ 476.96)                      

36 REAR, REAR FLOOR 1 ($ 284.18)                      

37 REAR SENSOR MOUNTING 1 ($ 143.20)                      

38 BOLT PLATE 2 ($ 20.19)                        

39 REAR FLOOR REINFORCE-ANCHOR BELT 1 ($ 155.14)                      

40 FRONT FLOOR GUSSET RIGHT HAND REAR 1 ($ 93.52)                        

41 FRONT FLOOR GUSSET LEFT HAND REAR 1 ($ 93.52)                        

42 REAR FLOOR FRONT EXTENSION 1 ($ 253.84)                      

43 CARPET FRONT BRAKET 1 ($ 7.38)                          

44 INNER RIGHT HAND SILL 1 ($ 155.42)                      

45 INNER LEFT HAND SILL 1 ($ 155.42)                      

46 FRONT CENTER FLOOR 1 ($ 876.31)                      

47 FRONT RIGHT HAND FLOOR 1 ($ 780.38)                      

48 FRONT LEFT HAND FLOOR 1 ($ 780.38)                      

49 HEAT INSULATOR -FRONT FLOOR RGHT HAND 1 ($ 83.41)                        

50 HEAT INSULATOR - FRONT FLOOR 1 ($ 121.30)                      

51 HEAT INSULATOR - REAR FLOOR 1 ($ 315.41)                      

52 INSULATOR SET 3 ($ 327.39)                      



53 FRONT BUMPER GUARD 1 ($ 104.04)                      

54 FRONT UNDER COVER 1 ($ 1,407.13)                   

55 ENGINE LOWER COVER (REAR) 1 ($ 352.61)                      

56 ENGINE LOWER COVER (FRONT) 1 ($ 1,946.82)                   

57 FLOOR CARPET ASSEMBLY 1 ($ 1,034.60)                   

58 FLOOR SIDE SPACER 2 ($ 173.10)                      

59 FLOOR SIDE SPACER LEFT HAND 2 ($ 191.01)                      

60 LEFT HAND SPACER FRONT FLOOR TRIM 1 ($ 18.90)                        

61 RIGHT HAND SPACER FRONT FLOOR TRIM 1 ($ 18.90)                        

62 CARPET BRACKET 1 ($ 5.03)                          

63 LID ASSEMBLY FRONT FLOOR BOX 1 ($ 183.46)                      

64 RIGHT HAND STEP FRONT PLATE 1 ($ 92.81)                        

65 MEMBER ASSEMBLY - CROSS, REAR SEAT 1 ($ 773.12)                      

66 RIGHT HAND REAR MEMBER 1 ($ 1,271.23)                   

67 LEFT HAND REAR MEMBER 1 ($ 1,271.23)                   

68 SECOND CROSS REAR MEMBER 2ND 1 ($ 285.47)                      

69 MEMBER ASSEMBLY CROSS CENTER 1 ($ 251.72)                      

70
RIGHT HAND HOUSING ASSEMBLY FRONT STRUT WITH FRONT 
SIDE MEMBER

1 ($ 6,596.01)                   

71
LEFT HAND HOUSING ASSEMBLY FRONT STRUT WITH FRONT SIDE 
MEMBER 

1 ($ 6,596.01)                   

72 RIGHT HAND FRONT PILLAR BRACE 1 ($ 304.21)                      

73 LEFT HAND FRONT PILLAR BRACE 1 ($ 304.21)                      

74 RIGHT HAND SIDE ROOF INNER RAIL 1 ($ 315.41)                      

75 LEFT HAND SIDE ROOF INNER RAIL 1 ($ 315.41)                      

76 RIGHT HAND SILL OUTER REINFORCEMENT 1 ($ 339.39)                      

77 LEFT HAND SILL OUTER REINFOCEMENT 1 ($ 339.39)                      

78 RIGHT HAND REINFORCEMENT ASSEMBLY LOCK PILLAR 1 ($ 313.80)                      

79 LEFT HAND REINFOCEMENT ASSEMBLY LOCK PILLAR 1 ($ 313.80)                      

80 LEFT HAND LOCK INNER PILLAR ASSEMBLY 1 ($ 267.44)                      

81 RIGHT HAND LOCK INNER PILLAR ASSEMBLY 1 ($ 267.44)                      

82 RIGHT HAND BODY ASSEMBLY 1 ($ 5,923.91)                   

83 LEFT HAND BODY ASSEMBLY 1 ($ 5,923.91)                   

84 RIGHT HAND WEATHER STRIP 1 ($ 270.63)                      

85 LEFT HAND WEATHER STRIP 1 ($ 270.63)                      

86 RIGHT HAND RETAINER WEATHERSTRIP 1 ($ 213.08)                      

87 LEFT HAND RETAINER WEATHERSTRIP 1 ($ 213.08)                      

88 RIGHT HAND MOULDING ROOF DRIP 1 ($ 73.65)                        

89 LEFT HAND MOUDLING ROOF DRIP 1 ($ 73.65)                        

90 RIGHT HAND REAR WHEEL HOUSE PROTECTOR 1 ($ 214.68)                      

91 LEFT HAND REAR WHEEL HOUSE PROTECTOR 1 ($ 214.68)                      

92 RIGHT HAND PROTECTOR-BODY SIDE SILL 1 ($ 632.95)                      

93 LEFT HAND PROTECTOR-BODY SIDE SILL 1 ($ 632.95)                      

94 SIDE SILL REAR PROTECTOR 2 ($ 85.82)                        

95 LEFT HAND FRONT PILLAR FINISHER 1 ($ 919.48)                      

96 RIGHT HAND FRONT PILLAR FINISHER 1 ($ 919.48)                      

97 RIGHT HAND REAR FINISHER 1 ($ 851.45)                      

98 LEFT AHND REAR FINISHER 1 ($ 851.45)                      

99 RIGHT HAND FRONT PILLAR GARNISH ASSEMBLY 1 ($ 310.61)                      

100 LEFT HAND FRONT PILLAR GARNISH ASSEMBLY 1 ($ 310.61)                      

101 RIGHT HAND FRONT BODY SIDE WELT 1 ($ 117.45)                      

102 LEFT HAND FRONT BODY SIDE WELT 1 ($ 117.45)                      

103 RIGHT HAND REAR PILLAR FINISHER 1 ($ 188.61)                      

104 LEFT HAND REAR PILLAR FINISHER 1 ($ 188.61)                      

105 RIGHT HAND FRONT KICKING OUTER PLATE 1 ($ 167.66)                      

106 LEFT HAND FRONT KICKING OUTER PLATE 1 ($ 167.66)                      

107 RIGHT HAND FRONT KICKING PLATE 1 ($ 152.01)                      

108 LEFT HAND FRONT KICKING PLATE 1 ($ 152.01)                      

109 LEFT HAND MODULE ASSEMBLY-CURTAIN AIR BAG 1 ($ 728.58)                      

110 RIGHT HAND MODULE ASSEEBMLY-CURTAIN AIRBAG 1 ($ 728.58)                      

111 RIGHT HAND REAR FENDER 1 ($ 1,909.29)                   

112 LEFT HAND REAR FENDER 1 ($ 1,990.72)                   

113 FUEL LID ASSEMBLY 1 ($ 496.51)                      



114 PARCEL SHELF ASSEMBLY -W/REAR WAIST 1 ($ 635.61)                      

115 REINFORCE-PARCEL SHELF 1 ($ 83.41)                        

116 REAR UPPER PANEL 1 ($ 1,014.54)                   

117 RIGHT HAND FRONT DOOR 1 ($ 3,039.93)                   

118 LEFT HAND FRONT DOOR 1 ($ 2,923.45)                   

119 LEFT HAND DOOR WEATHER STRIP 1 ($ 256.25)                      

120 RIGHT HAND DOOR WEATHER STRIP 1 ($ 256.25)                      

121 LEFT HAND FRONT DOOR OUTSIDE MOLDING ASSEMBLY 1 ($ 174.54)                      

122 RIGHT HAND FRONT DOOR OUTSIDE MOLDING ASSEMBLY 1 ($ 174.54)                      

123 LEFT HAND FRONTDOOR MODULE BASE ASSEMBLY 1 ($ 408.14)                      

124 RIGHT HAND FRONT DOOR MODULE BASE ASSEMBLY 1 ($ 408.14)                      

125 LEFT HAND FRONT DOOR LOWER HINGE ASSEMBLY 2 ($ 228.56)                      

126 RIGHT HAND FRONT DOOR LOWER HINGE ASSEMBLY 2 ($ 228.56)                      

127 RIGHT HAND DOOR CORNER PIECE 1 ($ 132.83)                      

128 LEFT HAND DOOR CORNER PIECE 1 ($ 132.83)                      

129 LEFT HAND DOOR INNER WAIST FRONT REINFORCEMENT 1 ($ 184.78)                      

130 RIGHT HAND DOOR INNER WAIST FRONT REINFOCEMENT 1 ($ 184.78)                      

131 LEFT HAND DOOR PARTING SEAL 1 ($ 125.03)                      

132 RIGHT HAND DOOR PARTING SEAL 1 ($ 125.03)                      

133 RIGHT HAND FRONT DOOR ARM REST 1 ($ 219.48)                      

134 LEFT HAND FRONT DOOR ARM REST 1 ($ 219.48)                      

135 RIGHT HAND FRONT DOOR CAP ASSIST GRIP 1 ($ 277.03)                      

136 LEFT HAND FRONT DOOR CAP ASSIST GRIP 1 ($ 277.03)                      

137 LEFT HAND FRONT DOOR POWER WINDOW SWITCH 1 ($ 124.65)                      

138 RIGHT HAND FRONT DOOR POWER WINDOW SWITCH 1 ($ 124.65)                      

139 LEFT HAND FRONT DOOR PULL HANDLE 1 ($ 140.02)                      

140 RIGHT HAND FRONT DOOR PULL HANDLE 1 ($ 140.02)                      

141 LEFT HAND DOOR INNER PANEL 1 ($ 2,806.13)                   

142 RIGHT HAND DOOR INNER PANEL 1 ($ 2,806.13)                   

143 REAR BOOT TRUNK FLOORING 1 ($ 721.32)                      

144 REAR BOOT TRUNK FRONT ASSEMBLY 1 ($ 296.94)                      

145 RIGHT HAND REAR WHEEL HOUSING 1 ($ 188.91)                      

146 LEFT HAND REAR LUGGAGE SIDE FINISHER 1 ($ 303.31)                      

147 REAR BOOT TRUNK LID FINISHER 1 ($ 222.05)                      

148 REAR BOOT TRUNK FLOOR SPACER 1 ($ 136.66)                      

149 REAR BOOT TRUNK PLATE 1 ($ 123.76)                      

150 REAR BOOT TRUNK LID 1 ($ 2,127.71)                   

151 LEFT HAND REAR BOOT TRUNK LID HINGE 1 ($ 168.36)                      

152 RIGHT HAND REAR BOOT TRUNK LID HINGE 1 ($ 168.36)                      

153 REAR BOOT TRUNK LID HYDRAULIC ASSEMBLY 2 ($ 314.76)                      

154 REAR BOOT TRUNK LID LOCK STRIKER ASSEMBLY 1 ($ 85.04)                        

155 REAR BOOT TRUNK LID LOCK ASSEMBLY 1 ($ 141.44)                      

156 REAR BOOT TRUNK LID WEARTHER STRIP 1 ($ 193.21)                      

157 REAR VIEW MIRROR 1 ($ 189.71)                      

158 LEFT HAND FRONT DOOR CORNER INNER COVER 1 ($ 133.95)                      

159 RIGHT HAND FRONT DOOR CORNER INNER COVER 1 ($ 133.95)                      

160 LEFT HAND FRONT DOOR MIRROR ASSEMBLY 1 ($ 545.47)                      

161 RIGHT HAND FRONT DOOR MIRROR ASSEMBLY 1 ($ 545.47)                      

162 LEFT HAND FRONT SUN VISOR 1 ($ 276.22)                      

163 RIGHT HAND FRONT SUN VISOR 1 ($ 276.22)                      

164 FRONT CENTER CONSOLE CUP HOLDER ASSEMBLY 1 ($ 184.61)                      

165 FRONT CENTER CONSOLE COIN POCKET 1 ($ 112.77)                      

166 FRONT CENTER CONSOLE BOX FLOOR 1 ($ 780.27)                      

167 FRONT CENTER CONSOLE BODY 1 ($ 445.09)                      

168 FRONT CENTER CONSOLE BOX LID 1 ($ 273.07)                      

169 FRONT CENTER INNER CONSOLE BOX ASSEMBLY 1 ($ 157.53)                      

170 FRONT CENTER CONSOLE BOOT 1 ($ 236.40)                      

171 FRONT CENTER CONSOLE INDICATOR FINISHER 1 ($ 373.41)                      

172 FRONT CENTER CONSOLE REAR ASSEMBLY 1 ($ 202.46)                      

173 FRONT CENTER CONSOLE REAR CUP HOLDER 1 ($ 98.59)                        

 Total : ($ 161,992.06)              

10% ($ 16,199.21)                

 Parts Total : ($ 178,191.27)              



S/N SPECIAL NET ITEM Qty  Repairer's Est 

1 WHOLE CAR 3M CRYSTALINE WINDOW TINTING ($ 3,800.00)                   

2 STEERING WHEEL CARBON FIBRE ($ 15,000.00)                

3 FRONT CENTER PANEL CARBON FIBRE ($ 8,000.00)                   

4 REAR CENTER SPEAKER CARBON FIBRE ($ 7,800.00)                   

5 THINKWARE IN-CAR CAMERA ($ 1,200.00)                   

  Labour Total :  ($ 35,800.00)                

10% ($ 3,580.00)                   

 Total : ($ 39,380.00)                

S/N LABOUR Qty  Repairer's Est 

1 LABOUR TO REPLACE BODY ITEMS ($ 3,000.00)                   

2 LABOUR TO CONDUCT WIRING & ELECTRICAL FAULT TEST ($ 500.00)                      

3
LABOUR TO REPLACE FRONT WINDSCREEN, REAR WINDSCREEN AND 2X REAR WINDOW ($ 800.00)                      

4
LABOUR TO REPLACE ROOF LINEN, CAR INTERIOR LEATHER AND ALL CAR INTERIOR TRIMMING

($ 1,200.00)                   

5 LABOUR TO INSTALL ALL RADIO SPEAKERS, IN-CAR CAMERAS AND REWIRING
($ 400.00)                      

6 LABOUR TO DE-RUST AND PRIME ALL INTEROIR STEEL PANEL ($ 2,800.00)                   

7
SPRAY PAINT ROOF, 2X A-PILLAR, REAR BOOT COVER, RIGHT HAND REAR FENDER AND LEFT HAND 
REAR FENDER ($ 3,500.00)                   

  Labour Total :  ($ 12,200.00)                

 Parts & labour total ($ 229,771.27)              

 Total : ($ 229,771.27)              

CH CHUAN HO PTE LTD


